
Farnell InOne CD Catalogue Version 2004 Page 1 / 1 

Coiled Mains Flex (0.20, 0.75 & 1.25mm2)

• Three core, Blue, Brown and Green/Yellow
• PVC insulated extendable mains lead available in three current ratings
• Moulded into a coiled Black, White or Grey PVC sheath.

Conductor

Area (mm2)
0.2

0.75

1.00

1.25

Length
Closed

0.23m

0.5m

0.5m

0.5m

Length
Extended

1.5m

2.44m

2.5m

2.36m

Current
Rating

1A
6A

10A
13A

CAB45X

Black

White

Grey

Conductor

Area

0.2mm²

0.75mm²

1.00mm²

1.25mm²

0.2mm²

0.75mm²

1.00mm²

1.25mm²

1.00mm²

Order Code

[ 151-202
[ 151-204

492-2591
[ 151-206

[ 151-203
[ 151-205

492-2610
[ 151-207

492-2608
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