Coiled Mains Flex (0.20, 0.75 & 1.25mm²)

PRO-POWER



- Three core, Blue, Brown and Green/Yellow
- PVC insulated extendable mains lead available in three current ratings
- Moulded into a coiled Black, White or Grey PVC sheath.

_	•	
Closed	Extended	Rating
0.23m	1.5m	1 A
0.5m	2.44m	6A
0.5m	2.5m	10A
0.5m	2.36m	13A
	Closed 0.23m 0.5m 0.5m	0.5m 2.44m 0.5m 2.5m

CAB45X

	Conductor	
	Area	Order Code
Black		
	0.2mm²	[151-202
	0.75mm²	[151-204
	1.00mm ²	492-2591
	1.25mm²	[151-206
White		
	0.2mm²	[151-203
	0.75mm²	[151-205
	1.00mm ²	492-2610
	1.25mm ²	[151-207
Grey		
	1.00mm ²	492-2608